URIBE, Sandra
Office: SOCS 108
Phone: (310) 660-3593 ext. 3746
Email: suribe@elcamino.edu

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY AND WEDNESDAY 8:00-9:00AM
TUESDAY AND THURSDAY 8:00-9:30AM

9:45-11:10 9:45-11:10

HIST 102H 9:45-11:10 HIST 102H 9:45-11:10
10:00 AM 2456 HIST 122 2456 HIST 122

SOCS 120 2480 SOCS 120 2480

SOCS 207 SOCS 207
11:00 AM
[ 11:30-12:55 | [ 11:30-12:55 |
12:00 PM HIST 102 HIST 102
2428 2428

SOCS 120 SOCS 120
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

ONLINE OFFICE PERIOD: HIST 102/2430 - DE ONLINE 2/12-4/8

HIST 102/2432 myPATH - DE ONLINE 4/16-6/10
SSCI 101/2906 myPATH - DE ONLINE
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